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Testdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup

Carrera Club Session 5

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:05:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(84) Anders Zimdahl
1 1:18.224 +4.071 14:08:07.135
2 1:17.672 +3.519 14:09:24.807
3 1:17.902 +3.749 14:10:42.709
4 1:29.682 +15.529 14:12:12.391
5 1:17.864 +3.711 14:13:30.255
6 1:16.005 +1.852 14:14:46.260
7 1:15.787 +1.634 14:16:02.047
8 1:18.103 +3.950 14:17:20.150
9 1:17.487 +3.334 14:18:37.637
10 1:15.989 +1.836 14:19:53.626
11 4:36.685 +3:22.532 14:24:30.311
12 1:15.345 +1.192 14:25:45.656
13 1:14.523 +0.370 14:27:00.179
14 1:14.153 14:28:14.332
15 1:14.474 +0.321 14:29:28.806
(62) Tommy Andersson
1 1:21.687 +6.503 14:10:00.088
2 1:23.068 +7.884 14:11:23.156
3 1:29.973 +14.789 14:12:53.129
4 1:17.993 +2.809 14:14:11.122
5 1:16.323 +1.139 14:15:27.445
6 1:20.465 +5.281 14:16:47.910
7 1:19.189 +4.005 14:18:07.099
8 1:19.402 +4.218 14:19:26.501
9 1:17.289 +2.105 14:20:43.790
10 1:15.415 +0.231 14:21:59.205
11 1:18.475 +3.291 14:23:17.680
12 1:17.176 +1.992 14:24:34.856
13 1:17.752 +2.568 14:25:52.608
14 1:20.066 +4.882 14:27:12.674
15 1:18.003 +2.819 14:28:30.677
16 1:15.184 14:29:45.861
17 1:18.995 +3.811 14:31:04.856
(999) Peter Amsler
1 1:23.719 +8.390 14:08:27.884
2 1:21.687 +6.358 14:09:49.571
3 1:23.678 +8.349 14:11:13.249
4 1:24.497 +9.168 14:12:37.746
5 1:23.666 +8.337 14:14:01.412
6 1:21.500 +6.171 14:15:22.912
7 1:20.614 +5.285 14:16:43.526
8 1:22.076 +6.747 14:18:05.602
9 1:24.316 +8.987 14:19:29.918
10 1:21.890 +6.561 14:20:51.808
11 4:48.875 +3:33.546 14:25:40.683
12 1:15.329 14:26:56.012
(1112) TP 1074823
1 1:23.265 +7.456 14:09:14.553
2 1:19.822 +4.013 14:10:34.375
3 1:18.134 +2.325 14:11:52.509
4 1:17.845 +2.036 14:13:10.354
5 1:15.809 14:14:26.163
6 1:19.149 +3.340 14:15:45.312
7 1:20.033 +4.224 14:17:05.345
8 1:19.268 +3.459 14:18:24.613
9 1:17.629 +1.820 14:19:42.242
10 1:28.727 +12.918 14:21:10.969
11 1:18.607 +2.798 14:22:29.576
12 1:17.255 +1.446 14:23:46.831
13 1:17.736 +1.927 14:25:04.567
14 1:18.323 +2.514 14:26:22.890

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
2013-04-14 14:00

Lap Lap Tm
17 1:23.733
18 1:20.976

(1111) TP 1087486

Diff Time of Day

+4.839 14:30:03.862
+2.082 14:31:24.838

1 1:29.181 +8.040 14:09:01.331
2 1:25.423 +4.282 14:10:26.754
3 1:23.069 +1.928 14:11:49.823
4 5:02.483 +3:41.342 14:16:52.306
5 1:24.772 +3.631 14:18:17.078
6 1:23.229 +2.088 14:19:40.307
7 4:48.272 +3:27.131 14:24:28.579
8 1:23.676 +2.535 14:25:52.255
9 1:25.153 +4.012 14:27:17.408
10 1:21.458 +0.317 14:28:38.866
11 1:24.446 +3.305 14:30:03.312
12 1:21.141 14:31:24.453
(54) David Bengtsson
1 1:35.937 +13.514 14:12:56.219
2 1:27.747 +5.324 14:14:23.966
3 1:31.540 +9.117 14:15:55.506
4 1:26.818 +4.395 14:17:22.324
5 1:27.276 +4.853 14:18:49.600
6 1:25.545 +3.122 14:20:15.145
7 1:23.203 +0.780 14:21:38.348
8 1:23.782 +1.359 14:23:02.130
9 1:23.912 +1.489 14:24:26.042
10 1:22.423 14:25:48.465
11 1:23.370 +0.947 14:27:11.835
12 1:24.877 +2.454 14:28:36.712
13 1:29.210 +6.787 14:30:05.922
14 1:24.480 +2.057 14:31:30.402
(1114) TP 4720080
1 1:26.407 +2.420 14:09:30.195
2 1:27.605 +3.618 14:10:57.800
3 1:23.987 14:12:21.787
4 1:27.362 +3.375 14:13:49.149
5 1:30.488 +6.501 14:15:19.637

(61) Geir Gillebo

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 1:16.066 +0.257 14:27:38.956
16 1:15.996 +0.187 14:28:54.952
17 1:16.135 +0.326 14:30:11.087
18 1:17.071 +1.262 14:31:28.158
(39) Roy Andersson
1 1:23.319 +5.434 14:11:11.256
2 1:25.333 +7.448 14:12:36.589
3 1:20.531 +2.646 14:13:57.120
4 1:21.576 +3.691 14:15:18.696
5 1:20.884 +2.999 14:16:39.580
6 1:22.468 +4.583 14:18:02.048
7 1:19.091 +1.206 14:19:21.139
8 1:18.332 +0.447 14:20:39.471
9 1:17.976 +0.091 14:21:57.447
10 1:19.231 +1.346 14:23:16.678
1 1:17.885 14:24:34.563
12 1:19.629 +1.744 14:25:54.192
13 1:21.325 +3.440 14:27:15.517
(12) Robin Sundkvist
1 1:32.326 +14.359 14:14:16.184
2 1:28.274 +10.307 14:15:44.458
3 1:26.072 +8.105 14:17:10.530
4 1:23.011 +5.044 14:18:33.541
5 1:21.996 +4.029 14:19:55.537
6 1:21.730 +3.763 14:21:17.267
7 1:19.740 +1.773 14:22:37.007
8 1:19.761 +1.794 14:23:56.768
9 1:19.902 +1.935 14:25:16.670
10 1:17.967 14:26:34.637
11 1:21.538 +3.571 14:27:56.175
12 1:20.044 +2.077 14:29:16.219
(88) Peter Nilsson
1 1:23.235 +4.476 14:14:57.523
2 1:22.755 +3.996 14:16:20.278
3 1:21.762 +3.003 14:17:42.040
4 1:21.743 +2.984 14:19:03.783
5 1:22.473 +3.714 14:20:26.256
6 1:22.251 +3.492 14:21:48.507
7 1:22.380 +3.621 14:23:10.887
8 1:20.990 +2.231 14:24:31.877
9 1:20.568 +1.809 14:25:52.445
10 1:19.803 +1.044 14:27:12.248
11 1:21.469 +2.710 14:28:33.717
12 1:18.759 14:29:52.476
13 1:23.795 +5.036 14:31:16.271
(1000) Gregor Dobrowolski
1 1:22.837 +3.943 14:08:21.545
2 1:19.587 +0.693 14:09:41.132
3 1:23.790 +4.896 14:11:04.922
4 1:22.872 +3.978 14:12:27.794
5 1:22.284 +3.390 14:13:50.078
6 1:24.504 +5.610 14:15:14.582
7 1:25.986 +7.092 14:16:40.568
8 1:21.884 +2.990 14:18:02.452
9 1:20.028 +1.134 14:19:22.480
10 1:19.329 +0.435 14:20:41.809
11 1:19.224 +0.330 14:22:01.033
12 1:21.169 +2.275 14:23:22.202
13 1:20.462 +1.568 14:24:42.664
14 1:19.545 +0.651 14:26:02.209
15 1:19.026 +0.132 14:27:21.235
16 1:18.894 14:28:40.129

1 1:34.135
2 1:31.272
3 1:29.583
4 1:28.925
5 1:31.174
6 1:28.504
7 1:35.501
8 1:28.384
9 1:26.760
10 1:38.572
1 1:28.461
12 1:26.103
13 1:26.314
14 1:29.561
15 1:31.582
16 1:25.933

(72) Mattias Akerberg

+8.202 14:09:06.756
+5.339 14:10:38.028
+3.650 14:12:07.611
+2.992 14:13:36.536
+5.241 14:15:07.710
+2.571 14:16:36.214
+9.568 14:18:11.715
+2.451 14:19:40.099
+0.827 14:21:06.859
+12.639 14:22:45.431
+2.528 14:24:13.892
+0.170 14:25:39.995
+0.381 14:27:06.309
+3.628 14:28:35.870
+5.649 14:30:07.452
14:31:33.385

1 1:33.433
1:31.890
1:31.645
2:22.081
1:28.876
1:28.212
1:32.689

~No s wN

+5.221 14:10:31.855
+3.678 14:12:03.745
+3.433 14:13:35.390

+53.869 14:15:57.471
+0.664 14:17:26.347
14:18:54.559

+4.477 14:20:27.248
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Carrera Cup

Carrera Club Session 5

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:05:24

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
2013-04-14 14:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:29.124 +0.912 14:21:56.372
9 1:34.944 +6.732 14:23:31.316

(17) Runar Sunde Olsen

1 1:33.980 +4.681 14:09:26.658
2 1:35.495 +6.196 14:11:02.153
3 1:33.424 +4.125 14:12:35.577
4 1:34.957 +5.658 14:14:10.534
5 1:33.663 +4.364 14:15:44.197
6 1:33.839 +4.540 14:17:18.036
7 1:35.326 +6.027 14:18:53.362
8 1:30.782 +1.483 14:20:24.144
9 1:29.299 14:21:53.443

10 1:33.612 +4.313 14:23:27.055

1 1:29.316 +0.017 14:24:56.371

12 1:31.216 +1.917 14:26:27.587

13 1:33.870 +4.571 14:28:01.457

14 1:30.101 +0.802 14:29:31.558

15 1:35.729 +6.430 14:31:07.287
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